
York Care Hub

It’s early days, but so far, it has reduced avoidable In-Patient 
admissions

Additional benefits realised
Previously fragmented providers of care are 
starting to work together

Creation of an individual “Care Plan” owned by 
the patient or their carer

Work to create a “Shared Care Record” is 
underway

Gaps in care identified….

We will continue to
Make small incremental changes

Do more if it works, if it doesn’t, we stop

Keep focussed

Performance measure          July 2014              August 2014        September 2014

Admissions

Cost of admissions

Cost per 1000 patients

Admission from Care 
Home

Readmission from 
Care Home

112

£187,345

£3,079

36

13

78

£116,215

£2,248

33

8

66

£85,186

£1,602

20

5

What the Care Hub achieved
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